27 January 2020 -
2 February 2020
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Monday 27 January

Wednesday 29 January

Friday 31 January

10:00 - 11:30 CONFIRMED 10AM-14.00PM MINISTER
ATTENDING A HEALTH AND WELLBEING MORNING
(CREESLOUGH MASSINASS HALL

20 0 AT 20.00PM MINISTER ATTENDING THE INTO
HOSTING OF HUSTINGS (Clanree Hotel, Letterkenny.)

\
Tuesday 28 January
|

Thursday 30 January

Saturday 1 February
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February 2020 March 2020
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Monday 3 February Tuesday 4 February
\
\
|
|
Wednesday 5 February Thursday 6 February

:12:30 - 13:00 MINISTER MEETING PRINCIPAL OF BALLYRAINE
NATIONAL SCHOOL (BALLYRAINE NATIONAL SCHOOL)

ING Tt

14:00 - 14:30 MINISTER MEETING PRINCIPAL OF SCOIL AOMH
FIACHRA (SCOIL NAOMH FIACHRA, ILLISTRIN)
2 : AINI \

Saturday 8 February

Sunday 9 February

[
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|
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\
|
|
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10 February 2020 -
16 February 2020

February 2020
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March 2020
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Monday 10 February

Wednesday 12 February
110:00 - 11:30 CONFIRMED AT 10AM
| OPEN RAVENSWELL PRIMARY.

Friday 14 February

Tuesday 11 February

1

' Thursday 13 February

Saturday 15 February

Sunday 16 February
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17 February 2020 -
23 February 2020

February 2020 March 2020
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Monday 17 February

Wednesday 19 February

~16:00 - 17:00 MEETING DEPARTMENT OFFICIALS (TULLAMORE)

Friday 21 February
21:00 - 22:30 CONFIRMED AT 21.00PM MINISTER ATTENDING

THE WORLD TUG OF WAR CHAMIONSHIPS OPEN CEREMONY -
(THE MOUNT ERRIGAL, LETTERKENNY)

Tuesday 18 February
18:00 - 19:00 AT 18.00PM GOVERNMENT incorporeal MEETING

19:00 - 20:00 AT 7PM MICA ACTION GROUP PUBLIC

INFORMATION EVENT (THE CLANREE HOTEL, LETTERKENNY )

19:00 - 20:00 LAUNCH OF THE GARAGE PROJECT (UNIT 10
PINEHILL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MOUNTAIN TOP, LETTERKENNY)

'Thursday 20 February
I 09:00 - 09:30 DAIL RETURNS

12:00 - 13:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (COUNCIL CHAMBER)

17113:30 - 14:00 RnaG INTERVIEW ON DAIL RETURN (BUSWELLS)

'Saturday 22 February
17:00 - 00:00 DOWNINGS GAA DINNER DANCE

Sunday 23 February
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24 February 2020 -
1 March 2020

March 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

February 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday 24 February

Wednesday 26 February

(LEINSTER HOUSE )

Friday 28 February

13:30 - 14:00 OFFICIALS BRIEFING MINISTER ON 12:00 - 13:30 CONFIRMED AT 12PM ATTENDING Donegal
CORONAVIRUS (MINISTERS OFFICE, LEINSTER HOUSE) ‘ Regional Finals of Clar na gComhlachtai (Pobalscoil Ghaoth

14:00 - 16:00 AT 14.00PM PARLIAMENTARY PARTY MEETING

Tuesday 25 February

TThursday 27 February

Dobhair, 6 Port Arthur View, Lunniagh, Derrybeg, Co. Donegal)

20:30 - 21:30 MINISTER MEETING PRINCIPAL & BOM OF
MILFORD NATIONAL SCHOOL (MILFORD NATIONAL SCHOOL)

I
.

Saturday 29 February

‘Sunday 1 March

Ministers Calendar

5 08/10/2020 15:57



